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population changefrom 2001-2031
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AREA
NSW
Central Coast
Wyong
Gosford
CampbelItown
Blacktown
Fal rtield
Liverpool
Lake Macquarie
Penrith

Population
Male
297552

13060
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9839
7746
5789
8962
6474

aged55-64
Female

294839
14010
6576
7437
5080
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years
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